
Community Health Aide Program Certification Board Members 
October 2018 

 
  BOARD POSITION NAME, TITLE, ORGANIZATION ADDRESS PHONE, FAX, E-MAIL 
     

Position 1 
NORTON SOUND 
HEALTH 
CORPORATION 

Stephen Daniel, MD 
NSHC VHS Medical Director 
NSHC HAT Medical Director 

PO Box 966 
Nome, Alaska 9962 

Phone: 
Email: 

907-443-3404 
sdaniel@nshcorp.org 

Position 2 
SOUTHEAST ALASKA 
REGIONAL HEALTH 
CONSORTIUM 

Position eliminated with closure of SouthEast Alaska Regional Health Consortium CHAP Training 
Center, October 2013. 

Position 3 
TANANA CHIEFS 
CONFERENCE 

Crystal Stordahl, PA, MMSC 
CHAP-CHC Director 
Tanana Chiefs Conference 

201 1st Avenue,  
Suite 200 
Fairbanks, AK 99701 

Phone: 
Email: 

907-452-8251 
crystal.stordahl@tananachiefs.org 

Position 4 
YUKON-KUSKOKWIM 
HEALTH 
CORPORATION 

Rahnia Boyer 
Vice President of Village Health 
Yukon-Kuskokwim Health 
Corporation 
Chair 

PO Box 528 
Bethel, AK 99559 

Phone: 
Email: 

907-543-6240 
rahnia_boyer@ykhc.org 
 

Position 5 
ANCHORAGE 
SERVICE UNIT 

Siene Allen, LMT, NASM-CES 
Community Health Director 
Kodiak Area Native Association 

3449 Eat Rezanof Drive 
Kodiak, AK 99615 

Phone: 
Email: 

907-486-9827 
Siene.Allen@kodiakhealthcare.org 
 

Position 6 
ASSOCIATION OF 
CHAP DIRECTORS 

Miranda Petruska, CHP 
CHAP Director/Specialist, RASU 

4320 Diplomacy Drive, 
Suite 2630 
Anchorage, AK 99508 

Phone: 
Email: 

907-729-4245 
mpetruska@SouthcentralFo
undation.com 
 

Position 7 
TRAINING CENTERS 

Jean Rounds-Riley, PA-C 
Instructor/Provider 
Alaska Native Tribal Health 
Consortium 

4000 Ambassador 
Drive, 4th Floor 
Anchorage, AK 99508 

Phone: 
Email: 

907-729-2448 
JRoundsr@anthc.org 

Position 8 
CHA/P  
ASSOCIATION 

Andrew McLaughlin, CHP, EMT, 
BS, AAS 
Chugachmiut 

PO Box 8043 
Chenega Bay, AK 
99574 

Phone: 
Email: 

907-573-5129 
andy@Chugachmiut.org 
 

Position 9 
ALASKA AREA 
NATIVE HEALTH 
SERVICE DIRECTOR 

Capt. Denman Ondelacy, P.E. 
Associate Area Director 
Alaska Area Native Health Service 

4141 Ambassador Dr. 
Anchorage, AK 99508 

Phone: 
Email: 

907-729-3501 
Denman.ondelacy@ihs.gov 

Position 10 
STATE OF ALASKA 

Heidi Hedberg 
Section Chief 
Rural and Community Health 
Systems 
State of Alaska 
Vice Chair 

3601 C Street, Suite 424 
Anchorage, AK 99503 

Phone: 
Email: 

907-269-3445 
heidi.hedberg@alaska.gov 

Position 11 
MEDICAL DIRECTOR 

Ellen Hodges, MD 
Chief of Staff 
Yukon-Kuskokwim Health 
Corporation 

PO Box 528 
Bethel, AK 99559 

Phone: 
Email: 

907-543-6440 
ellen_hodges@ykhc.org 

Position 12 
DENTAL ACADEMIC 
REVIEW COMMITTEE  
REPRESENTATIVE 

Mary E. Williard, DDS 
DHAT Education Director 
Alaska Native Tribal Health 
Consortium 
Secretary 

4200 Lake Otis 
Parkway, Suite 204 
Anchorage, AK 99508 

Phone: 
Email: 

907-729-5602 
mewilliard@anthc.org 

Position 13 
BEHAVIORAL HEALTH 
REPRESENTATIVE 

Greg Bell, Ed.S., LPC-S 
Clinical Director, Behavioral Health 
Yukon-Kuskokwim Health 
Corporation 

PO Box 2936 
Bethel, AK 99559 

Phone: 
Email: 

907-543-6000 
greg_bell@ykhc.org 

 


